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SENATE CHAIR: Julian Heather (Term ends Sp. 2018) 

VICE CHAIR: Kitty Kelly (Term ends Sp. 2018) 

 

Senator Electing Unit Division Term Ends 

Akutsu, Philip Psychology SSIS 2018 

Biegler, Robert Temporary Faculty (Business Administration) CBA 2018 

Bowie, Sylvester Social Work HHS 2018 

Buckley, Bob CSU Sacramento Retiree Association CSUS-RA 2018 

Buffard, Nicole World Languages and Literatures A&L 2019 

Catlin, Jesse Marketing and Supply Chain Management CBA 2019 

Chaplin, Mae Teaching Credentials EDU 2019 

Cyrenne, De-Laine Psychology TF 2019 

D’Angelo, Elisabeth Communication Sciences and Disorders HHS 2019 

Dertinger, Douglas Design A&L 2019 

Diaz, Rafael Mathematics and Statistics NSM 2019 

DiSilvestro, Russell Philosophy A&L 2018 

Dosu, Tabzeera Library LIB 2018 

Felten, Michelle Theatre and Dance A&L 2018 

Figgess, Gareth Construction Management ECS 2018 

Frankenbach, Chantal Music A&L 2019 

Fulton, Julian Environmental Studies SSIS 2018 

Gardner, Sharyn Management CBA 2019 

Gatto, Lauren Student Services SA 2019 

Gonzalez, Amber Undergraduate Studies EDU 2018 

Hamilton, Tracy Mathematics and Statistics NSM 2018 

Hanna, Lynn Family and Consumer Sciences SSIS 2019 

Heather, Julian English A&L 2018 

Hembree, Sheri Graduate and Professional Studies EDU 2018 

Hembree, Sheri Undergraduate Studies EDU 2019 

Hertzoff, Andrew Government SSIS 2018 

Holland, Melissa Graduate and Professional Studies EDU 2019 

Jez, Su Jin Public Policy and Administration SSIS F 2017 

Josephson, Tristan Women’s Studies SSIS 2018 

Kellen-Yuen, Cindy Chemistry NSM 2019 

Kelly, Katherine Nursing HHS 2018 

Khan, Ghazan Civil Engineering ECS 2018 

Lee, Hellen English A&L 2019 

Ludwig, Mark Communication Studies A&L 2018 

MacLeod, Toran Physical Therapy HHS 2018 

  

mailto:senate_chair@csus.edu
mailto:kkelly@csus.edu
mailto:akutsup@csus.edu
mailto:bieglerr@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:bowies@csus.edu
mailto:buckley@csus.edu
mailto:buffard@csus.edu
mailto:jesse.catlin@csus.edu
mailto:mae.chaplin@csus.edu
mailto:de-laine.cyrenne@csus.edu
mailto:dangelo@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:dderting@csus.edu
mailto:rdiaz@csus.edu
mailto:rdisilv@csus.edu
mailto:dosut@csus.edu
mailto:mfelten@csus.edu
mailto:figgess@csus.edu
mailto:cfranken@csus.edu
mailto:julian.fulton@csus.edu
mailto:gardner@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:lauren.gatto@csus.edu
mailto:amber.gonzalez@csus.edu
mailto:hamilton@csus.edu
mailto:lhanna@csus.edu
mailto:jheather@csus.edu
mailto:hembrees@csus.edu
mailto:hembrees@csus.edu
mailto:ahertzof@csus.edu
mailto:mholland@csus.edu
mailto:jezs@csus.edu
mailto:tristan.josephson@csus.edu
mailto:ckyuen@csus.edu
mailto:kkelly@csus.edu
mailto:ghazan.khan@csus.edu
mailto:hellen.lee@csus.edu
mailto:mdludwig@csus.edu
mailto:toran.macleod@csus.edu


 
 

Senator Electing Unit Division Term Ends 

Moore, David Finance CBA 2018 

Morgan, Linda Nursing HHS 2019 

Mulligan, Kim Biological Sciences NSM 2018 

Noble, Jennifer Criminal Justice HHS 2019 

Ortbal, Robert Art A&L 2018 

Peigahi, Reza Library LIB 2019 

Perez, Susan Kinesiology and Health Science HHS 2018 

Rechs, Adam Biological Sciences NSM 2019 

Ryan, Shawn Student Services SA 2018 

Schmidtlein, Matt Geography NSM 2018 

Schneider, Khal History A&L 2019 

Sheppard, Anthony Recreation, Parks and Tourism Administration HHS 2018 

Shobaki, Ghassan Computer Science ECS 2018 

Skinner, Steven Geology NSM 2019 

Sobredo, James Ethnic Studies SSIS 2019 

Stark, Harvey Humanities and Religious Studies A&L 2019 

Strasser, Beth Anthropology SSIS 2018 

Taylor, Christopher Physics and Astronomy NSM 2018 

Vaziri, Mohammed Electrical and Electronic Engineering ECS 2019 

Vogt, Rustin Mechanical Engineering ECS 2018 

Wang, Ta-Chen Economics SSIS 2018 

Vacant Communication Studies A&L 2019 

Vacant Associated Students, Inc. ASI 2018 

Vacant Associated Students, Inc. ASI 2018 

Vacant Athletics ATH 2019 

Vacant Accounting and Information Systems CBA 2019 

Vacant Teaching Credentials EDU 2018 

Vacant Sociology SSIS 2018 
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